
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   
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50 5

THE HIGHLIGHTS

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

SINGLES COLLECTION

SOUR

STICK SEASON

AM

LOVER

RUMOURS

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

REPUTATION

FOLKLORE

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET

MIDNIGHTS

IRON MAN 2

HOZIER

DIAMONDS

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

GRADUATION

THE ESSENTIAL

GREATEST HITS

STARBOY

GOOD GIRL GONE BAD

÷

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

IGOR

ASTROWORLD

DUA LIPA

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

DANGEROUS: THE DOUBLE ALBUM

CHANNEL ORANGE

THE VERY BEST

GREATEST HITS: GOD'S FAVORITE BAND

FUTURE NOSTALGIA

AFTER HOURS

HARRY'S HOUSE

THE SINGLES - THE FIRST 50 YEARS

NEVERMIND

GREATEST HITS

IN THE LONELY HOUR (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

GREATEST HITS

BORN TO DIE

CURTAIN CALL 2

HAPPIER THAN EVER

MOANA

THE EMINEM SHOW

DAMN.

CTRL

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

The Weeknd

Luke Combs

Maroon 5

Olivia Rodrigo

Noah Kahan

Arctic Monkeys

Taylor Swift

Fleetwood Mac

Eminem

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Katy Perry

Luke Combs

Taylor Swift

AC/DC

Hozier

Elton John

Billie Eilish

Kanye West

Foo Fighters

Pitbull

The Weeknd

Rihanna

Ed Sheeran

Bruno Mars

Tyler, The Creator

Travis Scott

Dua Lipa

Queen

Morgan Wallen

Frank Ocean

INXS

Green Day

Dua Lipa

The Weeknd

Harry Styles

ABBA

Nirvana

The Offspring

Sam Smith

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Lana Del Rey

Eminem

Billie Eilish

Soundtrack

Eminem

Kendrick Lamar

SZA

<P>Taylor Swift

<P>3

<P>3

<P>4

<P>3

<G>

<P>2

<P>6

<P>13

<P>12

<P>5

<P>2

<P>7

<P>2

<P>3

<P>

<P>2

<P>3

<P>4

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<P>4

<D>

<P>4

<P>

<P>2

<G>

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<D>

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<P>5

<P>3

<P>6

<P>6

<P>4

<P>

<P>

<D>2

<P>2

<P>

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

4

5

3

1

1

11

20

17

2

13

1

1

1

3

3

6

4

2

1

11

1

8

32

18

1

6

2

1

10

40

19

17

1

8

3

101

293

305

86

13

273

177

492

718

270

129

454

166

12

343

54

271

198

106

11

232

203

220

306

376

91

134

247

221

105

60

553

264

144

145

24

7

413

183

231

604

118

18

68

97

321

163

102

B003349002

19075829282

4754556

B003378402

4851897

3747478

7792868

8122796778

9887893

3003310

3503795

0818536

19075956872

2445790098

88697662142
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5768187
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5727592
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